1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
CB-04XXAA, CB-04XXAAP-V1.2-250725
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SECURITY & CONTROL
System

 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Order Information
Part number Description Color Length Package
CB-0422AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 4C 22 AWG, 2 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0420AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 4C 20 AWG, 2 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0418AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 4C 18 AWG, 2 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0416AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 4C 16 AWG, 2 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0414AA BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR TC 4C 14 AWG, 2 Pair
Cable
Gray 500 m Roll
CB-0418AAP BAS, SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR Foil SHIELD 4 X 18
AWG, 2 P, OUTDOOR Cable
Black 500 m Roll